Colorado School of Mines

’ ‘ Proposals by Funding Agency

Fiscal Year 2017

. (Proposals submitted during FY17)
Federal Agencies Number of Proposals  Proposal Amount
Department of Agriculture 5 S 1,254,176
Department of Commerce 4 S 1,314,001
Department of Defense 21 S 9,470,735
Department of Education
Department of Energy* 68 S 42,775,823
Department of Health and Human Services 21 S 15,403,339
Department of Homeland Security
Department of Justice
Department of Labor 2 S 500,000
Department of State
Department of the Interior 7 S 1,463,850
Department of Transportation
Department of Veterans Affairs 1 S 316,392
Environmental Protection Agency
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 25 S 12,667,872
National Science Foundation 154 s 70,159,713

Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPSEA)

308 $ 155,325,901

*Includes Federal Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies

Foreign 17 S 2,318,003
Industry 129 S 23,618,864
Other Universities 50 § 12,561,204
State of Colorado** 48 S 11,093,606

244 S 49,591,677

**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2016-2017 552 S 204,917,578




()

Colorado School of Mines

Proposals by College and Department

Fiscal Year 2017

4 (Proposals Submitted during FY17)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Proposal Amount

Academic Affairs:
Academic Affairs
Library
Multicultural Engineering Program
Total

College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):
CASE
Chemical & Biological Engineering
Chemistry
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering
Physics
Total

College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):

Applied Math & Statistics

Civil & Environmental Engineering
Computer Science

Electrical Engineering

EDS

Mechanical Engineering

Total

College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):

Colorado Geological Survey
Economics & Business

Geology & Geological Engineering
Geophysics

Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences
Mining Engineering

Petroleum Engineering

Total

VP Student Life:
Student Life

Total

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2016-2017

30,498
4,500
210,075

wniun un n

245,073

56,000
28,988,094
28,555,576
22,896,023
11,829,292

wnnunmnunvtnn unmn n

92,324,985

7,379,936
22,663,688
10,061,799

7,613,195

193,943
28,617,316

R 723 RV Vo Nk Vs SR Vo S Vo SRR Vo

76,529,876

867,830
3,849,311
13,899,737
4,594,250
2,114,899
7,443,885
3,047,156

L7238 IRV2 00 Vo Sk Vo S Vo Sl Vo SR V0 V2 8

35,817,069

wn

574

S 574

$ 204,917,578




	pdf-sponsors
	FY17-proposal-colleges.pdf
	pdf-colleges


