

## Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2017

(Proposals submitted during FY17)

Federal Agencies	Number of Proposals	Pr	oposal Amount
Department of Agriculture	5	\$	1,254,176
Department of Commerce	4	\$	1,314,001
Department of Defense	21	\$	9,470,735
Department of Education			
Department of Energy*	68	\$	42,775,823
Department of Health and Human Services	21	\$	15,403,339
Department of Homeland Security			
Department of Justice			
Department of Labor	2	\$	500,000
Department of State			
Department of the Interior	7	\$	1,463,850
Department of Transportation			
Department of Veterans Affairs	1	\$	316,392
Environmental Protection Agency			
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	25	\$	12,667,872
National Science Foundation	154	\$	70,159,713
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America (RPS	SEA)		
	308	\$	155,325,901
*Includes Federal Laboratories			
Non-Federal Agencies			
Foreign	17	\$	2,318,003
Industry	129	\$	23,618,864
Other Universities	50	\$	12,561,204
State of Colorado**	48	\$	11,093,606
	244	\$	49,591,677
**Includes University of Colorado and Colorado State University			
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2016-2017	552	\$	204,917,578



## Colorado School of Mines Proposals by College and Department Fiscal Year 2017

(Proposals Submitted during FY17)

olleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs		Proposal Amount	
Academic Affairs:			
Academic Affairs	\$	30,498	
Library		4,500	
Multicultural Engineering Program	\$ \$ <b>\$</b>	210,075	
Total	\$	245,073	
College of Applied Science and Engineering (CASE):			
CASE	\$	56,000	
Chemical & Biological Engineering	\$	28,988,094	
Chemistry	\$	28,555,576	
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering		22,896,023	
Physics	\$ \$	11,829,292	
Total	\$	92,324,985	
College of Engineering & Computational Sciences (CECS):			
Applied Math & Statistics	\$	7,379,936	
Civil & Environmental Engineering	\$	22,663,688	
Computer Science	\$	10,061,799	
Electrical Engineering	\$	7,613,195	
EDS		193,943	
Mechanical Engineering	\$ _\$	28,617,316	
Total	\$	76,529,876	
College of Earth Resource Sciences and Engineering (CERSE):			
Colorado Geological Survey	\$	867,830	
Economics & Business	\$	3,849,311	
Geology & Geological Engineering	\$	13,899,737	
Geophysics	\$	4,594,250	
Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences	\$	2,114,899	
Mining Engineering	\$	7,443,885	
Petroleum Engineering	\$	3,047,156	
Total	\$	35,817,069	
VP Student Life:			
Student Life	\$	574	
Total	\$	574	
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2016-2017	\$	204,917,578	